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\:l ACT to aBeod sectioos 79-2201.C1 and
Pevised statut-es of Nebraska,
to eCucational service units;
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79-2208, Reissue

the uni-ts may a.cquise gersooal
aqents foc resale as pEescribedi
the rEiginal sections.
Ie of the state rf l,lebraska,

1943, relating
r.o pcovid,e that

PEoPeE+-y oE act
rs ourchasin
and to repea

on

II
3e it enacted bv the peop

Section 1- That sec!: j.oo 19'2201.C'l , Reissue
levi-seC Statutes 3f NebEaska, 1941, be anende<1 tc read as
'rlloYs:

19-2201.C1. In ordeE to carry out the PurPoses
pcov!-ded in sectior 79-2201, educaeional service units
nay prrrchaser ot Iease4 oE Iease-gurchase real estetea

rtv for_!igir _ct!.

39_purchase
! ECq! 19!qI_e 1q!p m e nt. _a n i _ p e r s o n a !__?!Sleq!.LIv to school iis!Eist$ 1!d stale _colleges

qE!!o ri r l- _!ogn4Ar!e:_ o!_a ny__gqSSegiSCaI
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BeJise4-5!e
"- h ose_coun tteE-!!lg!_t319-9f e
?{ g ca e-!oga !_S 3E v rc q__
!! 2f lS!o!i_c!_!\!i_segt- irn_uqless_!h e rc!2o
!rq}I-:l-uql!l-j e !r!c e_g n!!_
g g pq n c__ oa !-d__!I__SeI!p1g1!;!29t!99- i he_goit.

5t-rtutes
:lllors:

Sec. 2. That sectioa 19-2201, Reissue Revised
of :Iebraska, 1 943, be 1mentied to cead as
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7 9- 2203. ';he
i::,r rds o f educ.1 tion c
a'/ the Ccmrissiaier
:.lucaticnal service

n al! qeqv!ee! of !

-1-

n Eequested ic writing by local
r school boacds, oa forrs prescribed
of f,ducation, i:he boarf of each
u:rit DaI, at i ts Ciscretion aod
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943, and su

!85?
riLhin the lioitar:ions iaooseil by sections
79-2210, ( l) ocavide
requestitg school sYs
s n p?+c ncr t! r y- s er ri ecs

!u ppleoentarl-gervices t. lll
tens ur"thiD its geogrlPhical

and
the

areaa

an aDJ CrO

7 9-?209

s
er e.lucar-i,onal

nate educatioDaLstatutes suDplement, 1

service_ uq!!, l2l Iserviaes eithin its
services are offered o

geographical area rhenever such
n a ccopeEating basis betceen local

school alistricts, and. (l) coDi-sact for educational
services uith the board of any cther educat-ional service
unit, aDy school,listrict, anv other educational agency,
cr vith any agpropriate st3te ot fedecal officer or
agency; grayiltdLthat cithin that area cf the service
unit ineiein iIere exists, oE is hereinafteE !crled, an
ocAanizetl, !uI1-tioe, approved city-couDty, BulticountY,
or regional health deDaEtuetrt- ci-th heaLth services
available, the educational' service unit, if health
servj.ces are grcvided, shaII :irst seek tc contract fcr
school health services YitL such depactDent Eor an aEount
of comgensatioB agreeable to both such uoit and board'
The boird of each e'lucatioual service uDit ilay charge for
a portioD or all 3: the costs of the aalditional services
auihorized by this sectioo. If 1n educational service
uDi! ou Decenber 25, 1969 hes a health service facility,
nothilg i[ this section shall prevent lhe continued use
by the uDit of such facility. The, educational service
uriit oay contract rith such health dePartment to ProviCe
school IeaIth services :or that area of the educational
service uDit not serveC by such city-county, nulticounty,
or regional healt,h dePart!eut--

and
1reSec- 3. TLat originaL sections 19-2201-01

Feissue gevised Stltutes of Nebraska, 19t)3,19-22C8,
repealed.
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